August 2024

Please note: The following information is not conclusive. Dates may be subject to change at any time.

Week 1: July 22 - July 28

Company

Thursday July 25 | URW Unibail-Westfield CDI
Week 2: July 29 - August 4
Date | Code Company
Monday July 29 AFI Australian Foundation Investment Co.
Tuesday July 30 CcCpP Credit Corp Group
Wednesday July 31 RIO Rio Tinto
Thursday August 1 JHG Janus Henderson Group
Week 3: August S - August 11
Date | Code Company
Monday August 5 ARG Argo Investments
Thursday August 8 AMP AMP Limited
Thursday August 8 MGR Mirvac Group
Thursday August 8 TCL Transurban Group

Week 4: August 12 - August 18

Date

Company

Monday August 12 AZJ Aurizon Holdings
Monday August 12 BPT Beach Energy
Monday August 12 JBH JB Hi-Fi
Tuesday August 13 CGF Challenger
Tuesday August 13 CSL CSL Limited
Tuesday August 13 JHX James Hardie Industries
Wednesday August 14 AGL AGL Limited
Wednesday August 14 BLD Boral
Wednesday August 14 BWP BWP Trust
Wednesday August 14 CBA Commonwealth Bank of Australia
Thursday August 15 BFG Bell Financial Group
Thursday August15 COH Cochlear Limited
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Thursday August 15 GMG Goodman Group
Thursday August 15 MFG Magellan Financial Group
Thursday August 15 ORA Orora
Thursday August 15 ORG Origin Energy
Thursday August 15 TLS Telstra Corporation
Friday August 16 ASX Australian Securities Exchange
Week S: August 19 - August 25
Date | Code Company
Monday August 19 ALD Ampol
Monday August 19 BSL BlueScope Steel
Monday August 19 IRE Iress
Monday August 19 LLC Lendlease Group
Monday August 19 SUN Suncorp Group
Tuesday August 20 ANN Ansell
Tuesday August 20 MND Monadelphous
Tuesday August 20 RWC Reliance Worldwide Corporation
Tuesday August 20 SGM Sims
Wednesday August 21 STO Santos
Wednesday August 21 DMP Domino’s Pizza
Wednesday August 21 FBU Fletcher Building
Wednesday August 21 IAG Insurance Australia Group
Wednesday August 21 RBL Redbubble
Wednesday August 21 WTC WiseTech Global
Thursday August 22 CDA Codan
Thursday August 22 GEM G8 Education
Thursday August 22 GNE Genesis Energy
Thursday August 22 GOz Growthpoint Properties Australia
Thursday August 22 IFL IOOF Holdings
Thursday August 22 MPL Medibank Private
Thursday August 22 QuB QUBE Holdings
Thursday August 22 SGP Stockland Corporation
Thursday August 22 SHL Sonic Healthcare
Thursday August 22 SKC Skycity Entertainment Group
Thursday August 22 WHC Whitehaven Coal
Friday August 23 ABP Abacus Property Group
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Week 6: August 26 - September1

Date | Code Company
Monday August 26 BEN Bendigo and Adelaide Bank
Monday August 26 SGR Star Entertainment Group
Monday August 26 SNZ Summerset Group Holdings
Tuesday August 27 BHP BHP Group
Tuesday August 27 CcOoL Coles Group
Tuesday August 27 WOR Worley

Wednesday August 28 EMG Fortescue Metals
Wednesday August 28 APA APA Group
Wednesday August 28 MEZ Meridian Energy
Wednesday August 28 TAH Tabcorp Holdings
Wednesday August 28 WOow Woolworths Group
Thursday August 29 ALX Atlas Arteria
Thursday August 29 MIN Mineral Resources
Thursday August 29 QAN Qantas
Thursday August 29 s32 South32
Thursday August 29 SDF Steadfast Group
Thursday August 29 WES Wesfarmers
Friday August 30 RHC Ramsay Health Care
Friday August 30 DDR Dicker Data
Friday August 30 DOW Downer EDI

Important Disclaimer- This information is for educational purposes only and is of a general nature.

It has been prepared without consideration of your specific financial situation, particular needs and
investment objectives. This information does not constitute financial advice and you should consider
your own financial circumstances in assessing the appropriateness of this information.
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